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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.285
	0037
	1
	Rel-15
	Support of Reliable transmission over PC5 using extended PPPP
	C
	14.5.0
	S2-125
	S2-181088
	Ericsson
	LTE_eV2X-Core
	4.4.5.1


